Kreisrekorde

Méannliche Jugend U18
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5 km Strafie

10 km Strafle

10 km Strafle
Mannschaft

110 m Hiirden

400 m Hiirden

2000 m Hindernis

4 x 100 m Staffel

10,83 sec

22,20 sec

47,4 sec

1:53,07 min

3:50,96 min

8:28,01 min

14:54,25 min

15:09 min

30:51 min

1:41:01 h

14,18 sec

53,7 sec

5:59,2 min

42,75 sec

Emil Bekker
LGO/TSC Eintracht

Emil Bekker
LGO/TSC Eintracht

Hartmut Weber

OSC Thier Dortmund

Stephan Windels
OSC Thier Dortmund

Elias Schreml
LGO/TSC Eintraccht

Viktor Pliimacher
LGO/TSC Eintracht

David Valentin
LGO/TSC Eintracht

Lenny Fred Riebe
LGO/TSC Eintracht

Elias Schreml
LGO/TSC Eintracht

LG Olympia Dortmund

Franken,L - Schiefer,LL
Boeck,N

Till Sprack
LGO/TSV Kirchlinde

Thomas Meier
OSC Thier Dortmund

Martin Hedtkamp
OSC Thier Dortmund

LG Olympia Dortmund

Nalbatow-Zehetgruber-
Uhlenbrock-Schembri

Stand:

01.12.2023

03.07.2020 Berlin

03.07.2020 Berlin

17.07.1977 Dormagen

17.06.1984 Dortmund

03.06.2017 Pfungstadt

11.06.2022 DO-Hacheney

28.05.2014 Koblenz

05.03.2023 Leverkusen

08.10.2017 Berlin

31.10.2021 Uelzen

28.06.2002 Monchengladbach

11.05.1982 Aachen

18.09.1975 Dortmund

02.07.1993 Dortmund



3 x 1000 m Staffel

5000 m Bahngehen

10 km Gehen

Hochsprung

Stabhochsprung

Weitsprung

Dreisprung

Kugelstof3

Skg

Diskuswurf
1,5 kg

Hammerwurf
S5kg

Speerwurf
600g

Speerwurf
700g

Fiinfkampf

Fiinfkampf-
Mannschaft

7:39,8 min

23:26,70 min

49:08,68 min

2,07 m

4,90 m

7,28 m

15,28 m

19,32 m

59,26 m

77,32 m

69,78 m

66,27 m

3868 Pkt

14619 Pkt

OSC THIER Dortmund

Lehmann-Voigt-
Dubielczyk

Stefan Krausch
OSC Thier Dortmund

Stefan Krausch
OSC THIER Dortmund

Louis Robertz
LGO/DJK Ewaldi
Aplerbeck

Lars Busemann
LG Olympia Dortmund

Volker Griinewald
TSC Eintracht

Konstantin Gens
B.V. Teutonia Lanstrop

Christian Nehme
LG Olympia Dortmund

Christian Nehme
LG Olympia Dortmund

Karsten Kobs
OSC THIER Dortmund

Philipp Meier
LGO/PTSV Dortmund

Jannik Behrke
LGO/PTSV Dortmund

Robert Jung

LG Olympia Dortmund
11,39-6,80-16,58-1,83-
36,57

LG Olympia Dortmund
Hellebrecht 3207
Swillims 3088
Wessing 2798

Flake 2796
Albrecht 2730

17.06.1976 Dortmund

25.07.1986 Krefeld

07.09.1986 Wetzlar

25.06.2021 Biihl

10.06.1995 Mannheim

09.05.1959 Dortmund

21.09.2003 Homburg

28.09.1991 Liidenscheid

14.07.1992 Warstein

08.10.1988 Dortmund

03.08.2003 Paris/F

03.10.2005 Gladbeck

27.06.1992 Ahlen

12.06.1999 Ahlen



Zehnkampf

Zehnkampf-
Mannschaft

7080 Pkt

17900 Pkt

Robert Jung 27./28.06.92
LG Olympia Dortmund
11,39-6,80-16,58-1,83-

36,57

16,16 - 47,44 - 3,50 -

53,76 - 5:00,93

LG Olympia Dortmund  26./27.05.05
Philipp Schramm 6173 Pkt

Kilian Weigand Jannick 6094 Pkt
Behrke 5633 Pkt

Ahlen

Lage



